
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | MONDAY | NOVEMBER 6, 201712

No. SF/7111/CSO of 02.11.2017

E- TENDER NOTICE

The Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai
invites "E-tender for the work of Supply Installation
Testing & Commissioning of X-Ray Baggage
Scanning Machine at Municipal Head Office.

The E-Tender Notice is published regarding this
tender. The details are available on MCGM portal
(http://portal.mcgm.gov.in) from 06.11.2017 at 11.30
a.m. onwards.

Sd/-
PRO/1401/ADV./17-18 Chief Security Officer

3 0 d f } O wÝ ¶ m B ‘ m a V t M o g §a M Z m Ë ‘ H n [ a a j U H a U o A { Z d m ¶ © A m h o.

PUBLIC  NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the title of Mrs. Dinavan Adi

Mehta, Mr. Rustam Navel Mulla and Mr. Maneck Navel Mulla

in respect of Flat Nos. 6A and 6B, admeasuring  approximately

3752 sq. ft. of carpet area on the 6th Floor of the building

known as Marble Arch Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.,

situated at  52, Dr. Gopalrao Deshmukh Marg, Mumbai – 400

026 in the Registration Sub-District and District of Bombay City

and Bombay Suburban and bearing C.S. Nos. 1/678 of Malabar

and Cumballa Hill Division and 10 Shares of Rs. 50/- each

bearing Distinctive Nos.   31 to 40 (both inclusive) under

Certificate Nos. 7 and 8 issued by Marble Arch Co-operative

Housing Society Ltd.  is being investigated.

Any person/s claiming or having any right, title, interest,

encumbrance, demand, objection or claim whatsoever in, to,

over, upon, against, or in respect of the said Shares or the said

Flats or any part thereof whether by way of transfer, sale,

exchange, gift, license, tenancy, lease, sub-lease, assignment,

lien, charge, hypothecation, mortgage, trust, agreement,

contract, easement, partition, maintenance, suit, decree, legal

proceeding/s, attachment or injunction/stay order, acquisition,

requisition, development rights, lis-pendens, bequest, devise,

inheritance, occupation, possession, or otherwise howsoever,

is required to make the same known in writing, along with

complete supporting documentary proof/evidence thereof, to

the undersigned within fourteen (14) days from the date hereof

failing which it will be presumed that no such claim exists,

and/or that any and all objection/s and/or claim/s shall be

considered and deemed to have been relinquished, waived

and/or abandoned, and not binding.

Mumbai, dated this 02nd day of November 2017.

Sd/-

Dharmishta Tanna

Advocate & Solicitor

6, Feltham House, 10, J. N. Heredia Marg,

Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 001

PUBLIC NOTICE

7 to 11, Vardhaman Chambers, Gr. Floor, Cawasji Patel Street,
Fort,Mumbai–400 001

    Notice is hereby given to the members of public at large that my
clients are investigating title of Mr. Daraius Homi Bilimoria (herein after
referred to as Vendor) to purchase the residential premises being Flat
No.19 on the 4th floor admeasuring about 1391.81 sq ft. of carpet which
includes balcony/terrace of the building known as “Aryan Mahal”  at P.M
Shukla Nirjhar Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020 situated on plot
bearing CS no. 1719,  Fort Division B.B.R belonging to the Aryan Mahal
Co-operative Housing Society Limited situated at Churchgate, Mumbai
400 020 together with all right, title and interest in the fully paid shares
of the face value 10 (ten) number of shares of Rs.100/- each bearing
distinctive number 291  to  300 (both inclusive), 6 (six) number of shares
of Rs.100/- each bearing distinctive number 3202 to 3207 (both inclusive),
80 (eighty) number of shares of Rs.100/- each bearing distinctive number
2101 to 2180 (both inclusive) together with the benefits in all amounts
and deposits lying to the credit of the Transferor in the books and records
of the said Aryan Mahal Co-operative Housing Society Ltd including inter
alia deposits, sinking fund, etc. in respect of the Shares and the said Flat
(herein after referred to as said property) and same is more particularly
described in the schedule herein under written.
    Any Person having any claim in respect of the said Property or part

thereof by sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, lien, lease, easement,
tenancy, license, beneficial right /interest under any trust or under any
agreement or under disposition and / or under any decree, or have
obtained any prohibitory orders, injunctions in respect of said Property or
any part thereof, are hereby called upon to raise their objection/grounds
for claiming right in writing along with supporting documents within period
of 14 days of this publication address to undersigned failing which it will
presume that there is no such objection or any such objection/rights
have been waived and the title of said Vendor in said Property is clear
and marketable and my clients shall purchase the same in good faith.

Schedule of property mentioned above

    Flat No.19 on the 4th floor admeasuring about 1391.81 sq ft. of
carpet which includes balcony/terrace of the building known as “Aryan
Mahal” at P.M Shukla Nirjhar Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
situated on plot bearing CS no. 1719,  Fort Division B.B.R belonging to
the Aryan Mahal Co-operative Housing Society Limited situated at
Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020 together with all right, title and interest in
the fully paid shares of the face value 10 (ten) number of shares of
Rs.100/- each bearing distinctive number 291  to  300 (both inclusive),
6 (six) number of shares of Rs.100/- each bearing distinctive number
3202 to 3207 (both inclusive), 80 (eighty) number of shares of Rs.100/-
each bearing distinctive number 2101 to 2180 (both inclusive) together
with the benefits in all amounts and deposits lying to the credit of the
Transferor in the books and records of the said Aryan Mahal Co-operative
Housing Society Ltd including inter alia deposits, sinking fund, etc. in
respect of the Shares and the said Flat.

Dated this 6th November, 2017
Adv. Rakesh K. Agrawal,

09869 271920, 0932 174 1734

������ ��� ������� ������ ����� ���
������������ ���� �� ������ ������ ���
�������� ����� ������� ������������ ����
�������� ����� � ��������� � ��� ��
����������������������� �� ���������
��� ����� ������� ���� �������
�������� �������� ����� �� �������
� � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��������������� ����� �������� ��� ���
������� ��� ����� ��� ��� �����
������������� �� ������ ���� �� ���� ��
����� �������������� ���������������������
���� ��� ������������� ��� �������
��� ������ ��� ��� � ����� �� �������
��� ��� ����� ������� ������� ������ �����
������ ����� ���� �������� �� ����
���������� �������� ������ ������ ����
������ ��� ������������������ �����
��������������������� ���� ��� �������
�� ����� ���� ����� ���� �� ���� ���
������� ���� ����������������������
�����������������������
�������������������������
���������������������
������������������������������������
���������������������������������������

���� �� ����� ������������

������

�������������

������� ������� ������ �� ������
��� ��� ������� ���� ��������
������ �� ������������ ����
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
������������ ���� ������� ���
������� ����� ���� ��� ���������
���������������������������������
������ ������� ����� ��������
����� ����������� ��� ����� ���
��������������������������������
������� �������� ������ ���������
������������������
�������� ��������� ������� ������
��� ������ ��� ������� ��� ��� �������
����� �������� �������� ����� ����
��������������������������������
���������������������������������
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
�������������������������

���������������������
���������

�������������������������
������������������

���������������������������
���������������

��������������������������
�����������������

RAD PDF
Rectangle



9‘w§~B©, gmo‘dma, 6 Zmoìh|~a 2017

�������������

������� ������� ������ ��� ������
�� ��� ������� ���� ��������
������ �� ����������� ����
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
����������� ���� �������� ���
������� ����� ��� �� ���������
���������������������������������
������������������������������
����� ����������� ��� ����� ���
��������������������������������
������� �������� ������ ���������
������������������
�������� ��������� ������� ������
��� ������ ��� ������� ��� ��� �������
����� �������� �������� ����� ����
��������������������������������
���������������������������������
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
�������������������������

���������������������
���������

�������������������������
������������������

���������������������������
���������������

��������������������������
�����������������

‘w§~B© ¶oWrb amï´r¶ H§ nZr {dYr
Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmg‘moa, ‘w§~B© ~|M

H§ nZr ¶moOZm AO© H« . 796 gZ 2017
er g§~§{YV

H§ nZr ¶moOZm ¶m{MH m H« . 992 gZ 2017
H § n Z r A { Y { Z ¶ ‘ , 2 0 1 3 ( 1 8 g Z 2 0 1 3 ) À ¶ m

~ m ~ t ‘ Ü ¶ o;
Am{U

H § n Z r A { Y { Z ¶ ‘ , 2 0 1 3 À ¶ m H b ‘ 2 3 0 V o 2 3 2
A m { U H § n Z r A { Y { Z ¶ ‘ , 2 0 1 3 À ¶ m B V a g §~ §{ Y V

V a V wX t À ¶ m ~ m ~ t ‘ Ü ¶ o
Am{U

( 1 ) ‘ ¶ wa E Ý ³ b oì h à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS
( h ñ V m §V a H H § n Z r H « . 1 )

( g r A m ¶ E Z : ¶ w7 0 1 0 9 E ‘ E M 2 0 0 8 n r Q r g r 2 8 1 2 3 8 )
( 2 ) ³ b m { g H Q o´S H m °‘ à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS

( h ñ V m §V a H H § n Z r H « . 2 )
( g r A m ¶ E Z : ¶ w5 1 9 0 9 E ‘ E M 2 0 0 8 n r Q r g r 2 8 1 2 3 9 )

( 3 ) H Z H a V Z E O Ý g r à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS
( h ñ V m §V a H H § n Z r H « . 3 )

( g r A m ¶ E Z : ¶ w5 1 9 0 9 E ‘ E M 1 9 9 5 n r Q r g r 2 4 3 9 4 8 )
g h ( 4 ) A { ‘ «V Y m a m à m oO o³ Q g ² à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS

( h ñ V m §V [ a V r H § n Z r )
( g r A m ¶ E Z : ¶ w4 5 2 0 8 E ‘ E M 2 0 0 8 n r Q r g r 2 8 6 3 6 7 )

g d © ¶ m { M H m H Ë ¶ m © H § n Ý ¶ m §M o Z m |X U r H ¥ V H m ¶ m ©b ¶ A m h o
~ r / 0 0 5 , V i ‘ O b m , 3 0 , a m ‘ O r E ‘ ‘ °Ý e Z ,

O J Þ m W e §H a e oR ‘ m J ©, O m §^ wi d m S r , Y m o~ r V b m d ,
H m i ~ m X od r , ‘ w§~ B ©- 4 0 0 0 0 2 ¶ oW o A m { U Ë ¶ m §À ¶ m

g §~ §{ Y V ^ m J Y m a H m §À ¶ m E H { Ì H a U m À ¶ m ¶ m oO Z oÀ ¶ m
~ m ~ t ‘ Ü ¶ o.

. . . ¶ m { M H m H V m ©( V })
¶m{MHo À¶m gwZmdUrMr gyMZm

‘ ¶ wa E Ý ³ b oì h à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS ( h ñ V m §V a H H § n Z r H « .
1 ) , ³ b m { g H Q o´S H m °‘ à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS ( h ñ V m §V a H
H § n Z r H « . 2 ) , H Z H « V Z E O Ý g r à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS
( h ñ V m §V a H H § n Z r H « . 3 ) g h A { ‘ «V Y m a m à m oO o³ Q g ²
à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS ( h ñ V m §V [ a V r H § n Z r ) A m { U Ë ¶ m §À ¶ m
g § ~ § { Y V ^ m J Y m a H m § À ¶ m E H { Ì H a U m À ¶ m ¶ m o O Z o À ¶ m
‘ §O wa r A m X oe m H [ a V m H § n Z r A { Y { Z ¶ ‘ , 2 0 1 3 À ¶ m
H b ‘ 2 3 0 V o 2 3 2 A Ý d ¶ o ¶ m { M H m 1 2 A m °³ Q m o~ a ,
2 0 1 7 a m oO r A { ‘ «V Y m a m à m oO o³ Q g ² à m ¶ ì h oQ { b { ‘ Q oS ,
¶ m { M H m H V m © h ñ V m §V [ a V r H § n Z r Û m a o g m X a H a Ê ¶ m V A m b r
A m { U g X a ¶ m { M H m 1 6 A m °³ Q m o~ a , 2 0 1 7 a m oO r
g Ý ‘ m Z Z r ¶ a m ï ´ r ¶ H § n Z r { d Y r Ý ¶ m ¶ m { Y H a U , ‘ w§~ B © ~ |M
( E Z g r E b Q r ) Û m a o X m I b H a Ê ¶ m V A m b r A m { U g X a
¶ m { M H m 2 2 Z m oì h |~ a , 2 0 1 7 a m oO r E Z g r E b Q r g ‘ m oa
g wZ m d U r H [ a V m { Z p í M V H a Ê ¶ m V A m b r A m h o.
H moUrhr ì¶º s gXa ¶m{MHo À¶m ~mOyZo qH dm {damoYmV
OmÊ¶mg BÀNw H Agë¶mg ¶m{MHo À¶m gwZmdUrH [aVm
{ZpíMV Ho boë¶m VmaIonydu {H ‘mZ XmoZ {Xdg AJmoXa
¶m{MH mH Ë¶mªÀ¶m dH sb g§MoVr A°ÊS g§MoVr, 153,
AQ bm§Q m, 15dm ‘Obm, 209, O‘Zmbmb ~OmO ‘mJ©,
nm°B©Q , ‘w§~B©-400 021 ¶m§MoH S o nmohmoMob Aem nÜXVrZo
Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m Zmd Am{U nÎ¶mgh Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m qH dm
Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m d{H bm§Ûmao ghr Ho bobr Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m
h oV yM r g yM Z m ¶ m{M H mH Ë ¶ mªÀ ¶ m d {H b m§H S o n mR {d U oo
Amdí¶H Amho, OoWo Ë¶mbm/{Vbm ¶m{MHo bm {damoY
H am¶Mm Amho, {damoYmMr nmíd©̂ y‘r qH dm Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m
enWnÌmMr àV gXa gyMZogh nmR [dUo Amdí¶H Amho.
H m o U Ë ¶ m h r ì ¶ º s b m A m d í ¶ H V m A g ë ¶ m g { d { h V
à ^ m a m À ¶ m à X m Z m Z § V a { Z å Z ñ d m j a r H m a m § H S y Z g X a
¶ m { M H o M r à V n wa { d Ê ¶ m V ¶ oB ©b .
g X a { X Z m §H 6 Z m oì h |~ a , 2 0 1 7 g h r / -

g§MoVr A°ÊS g§MoVr
¶ m { M H m H Ë ¶ m ªH [ a V m d H s b

Xr {dUH a ghH mar ~±H
{b. (n[ag‘mnZm‘Ü¶o)
383/2, A[a’ ‘°ÝeZ,

Oo.Eg.Eg. amoS, {Mam ~mOma,
gmB© ~m~m ‘§{Xa {JaJmd,

‘w§~B© 400 002
gyMZm

¶ m Û m a o C n a m oº Z m d A g b oë ¶ m H m o-
A m °n . ~ ±H o À ¶ m R od r X m a m §Z m g yM Z m
X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV o H s , Ë ¶ m §Z r Ë ¶ m §À ¶ m
R od t À ¶ m a H m ‘ m §M o n wa m d o A O m ©g h
n [ a g ‘ m n H m § Z m ~ ± H o À ¶ m
n [ a g ‘ m n H m M oo H m ¶ m ©b ¶ ¶ oW o { X Z m §H
2 2 / 1 1 / 2 0 1 7 a m o O r q H d m
Ë ¶ m n yd u n m oh m oM H a U o q H d m g X a
V m a I o n y d u R o d t M m X m d m ‘ m J U r
n Ì m g h n m oñ Q m Z o/ ñ d h ñ V o n m R { d U oo
A m { U Ë ¶ m § M o g § ~ § { Y V Z m d n Î m m
A m { U ‘ m o~ m B ©b H « . , A m { U { d e of
X m d m A m { U R od r n m d V r / n m d V t À ¶ m
P oa m °³ g à V r , X m d o { g Õ H a Ê ¶ m À ¶ m
A m Y r n m R { d U o A m d í ¶ H A m h o .
q Z ~ § Y H m H S y Z Y Z H m | À ¶ m
à m Y m Ý ¶ À ¶ m ‘ m Ý ¶ V o H [ a V m
A m d í ¶ H A m h o . E I m X m R o d r X m a
Á ¶ m Z o H g ya H o ë ¶ m g C n a m oº d oi oV
H { i { d b o Z g o b , Ë ¶ m M o / { V M o /
Ë ¶ m §M o X m d o ñ d r H m a b o O m U m a Z m h r .
R o d r M r a ¸ ‘ O r g m o S { d Ê ¶ m À ¶ m
{ Z ~ § Y H m H S y Z ‘ § O w a r H [ a V m d g w -
b r À ¶ m a H ‘ oÀ ¶ m à ‘ m U o X þé ñ V r ¶ m o½ ¶
{ Z Y m ©[ a V H o b r A m h o.

ghr/-
(Eg. Sr. Hw§ {Oa)

(n[ag‘mnH )
{X {dUH a ghH mar ~±H {b.

(n[ag‘mnZm‘Ü¶o)

Omhra ZmoQrg
¶ m Û m a o O Z V ob m Z m oQ r g X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV o H s , A m ‘ M o
³ b m E §Q , J «r ì h O H m °Q Z { b { ‘ Q oS , ¶ m H § n Z r
H m ¶ X m , 1913 À ¶ m V a V wX t I m b r ñ W m n Z
P m b o ë ¶ m H § n Z r H S y Z , Á ¶ m § M o Z m | X U r H ¥ V
H m ¶ m ©b ¶ 3 a m ‘ O b m , ‘ m oV r b m b A m oñ d m b
Q m ° d a , J m o I b o d g ¶ m Z r a m o S M o O § ³ e Z ,
à ^ m X od r , ‘ w§~ B ©-400 025 ¶ oW o A m h o, g d ©
à H m a À ¶ m ~ m o Á ¶ m § n m g y Z , X m ì ¶ m § n m g y Z d
‘ m J Ê ¶ m §n m g yZ ‘ w³ V A g b ob r n wT r b ‘ m b ‘ Î m m
I a oX r H ê B p À N V A m h oV - { g Q r A °Ê S
A m ¶ b §S A °Ê S g ~ - a { O ñ Q ´ oe Z { S p ñ Q ´ ³ Q ‘ w§~ B ©
¶ oW r b ß b m °Q Z §. 911- E , ’ m ¶ Z b ß b m °Q Z §.
911, Q r n r E g 4, ‘ m h r ‘ ¶ oW r b g ¶ m Z r a m oS ,
¶ oW r b O { ‘ Z r d a ~ m §Y b ob r " { ’ { Z ³ g h m D g '
( " { ~ p ë S ¨J ' ) ‘ Y r b 1) g h m ì ¶ m ‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b
â b °Q H « . 601 ( " â b °Q Z §. 1' ) j oÌ ’ i g w‘ m a o
174.88 M m ¡. ‘ r Q g © H m n }Q E [ a ¶ m (1882
M m ¡a g ’ y Q H m n }Q E [ a ¶ m ) O o 2833 M m ¡a g ’ y Q
( { ~ ë Q A n E [ a ¶ m ) g ‘ m Z A m h o, A m { U 2)
g m V ì ¶ m ‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b â b °Q H « ‘ m §H 701
( â b °Q Z §. 2' ) j oÌ ’ i g w‘ m a o 139.60
M m ¡a g ‘ r Q g © H m n }Q E [ a ¶ m (1503 M m ¡a g ’ y Q
H m n } Q E [ a ¶ m ) O o 2015 M m ¡ a g ’ y Q
( { ~ ë Q A n E [ a ¶ m ) g ‘ m Z A m h o, X m oÝ h t ‘ Ü ¶ o
g h m ì ¶ m d g m V ì ¶ m ‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b A Z w H « ‘ o
O m oS b oë ¶ m Q oa og M r E [ a ¶ m g ‘ m { d ï A m h o, d
Ë ¶ m ~ a m o~ a 1) g h m ì ¶ m ‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b â b °Q Z §.
601 À ¶ m g § X ^ m © V H m ° ‘ Z E [ a ¶ m A m { U
g w{ d Y m §À ¶ m ~ m ~ V r V r b 13% ¶ W m à ‘ m U
( à m o- a m Q m ) A { d ^ m Á ¶ { h V g §~ §Y A m { U H m °‘ Z
E [ a ¶ m A m { U g w{ d Y m §À ¶ m ~ m ~ V r V r b g m V ì ¶ m
‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b â b °Q Z §. 701 À ¶ m ~ m ~ V r V r b
9.20% ¶ W m à ‘ m U ( à m o- a m Q m ) A { d ^ m Á ¶
{ h V g §~ §Y ("H m°‘Z E[a¶m‘Yrb A{d^mÁ¶
{hVg§~§Y'), 2) g h m ì ¶ m ‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b â b °Q
Z §. 601 À ¶ m ~ m ~ V r V g X a { ~ p ë S ¨J À ¶ m
I m b r b A g U m è ¶ m O { ‘ Z r V r b 9.20%
A { d ^ m Á ¶ { h V g § ~ § Y A m { U g m V ì ¶ m
‘ O ë ¶ m d a r b â b °Q Z §. 701 À ¶ m ~ m ~ V r V
g X a { ~ p ë S ¨ J À ¶ m I m b r A g U m è ¶ m
O { ‘ Z r V r b 13% A { d ^ m Á ¶ { h V g § ~ § Y
("O{‘ZrVrb A{d^mÁ¶ {hVg§~§Y')
A m { U 3) { ~ p ë S ¨J À ¶ m p ñ Q ë Q I m b r b H m a
n m { H ª J ñ n og og H « ‘ m §H 601 d 701 ("H ma
nm{Hª J ñnogog') ( â b ° Q g ² , H m ° ‘ Z
E [ a ¶ m § ‘ Y r b A { d ^ m Á ¶ { h V g § ~ § Y ,
Q oa og o g ‘ Y r b d H m a n m { H ª J ñ n o g o g ‘ Y r b
{ Z p í M V H o b ob m d a m I yZ R od b ob m ^ m J ¶ m §M m
C „ oI ¶ m Z §V a E H { Ì V n U o "{à‘m¶gog' A g m
H o b m O m B ©b . )

O a H m oU m h r ì ¶ ³ V r b m { à ‘ m ¶ g og À ¶ m q H d m
Ë ¶ m V r b H m oU Ë ¶ m h r ^ m J m À ¶ m g §X ^ m ©V { d H « s ,
‘ m b H s , h ñ V m §V a U , ~ X b r , M m O ©, ~ m oO m ,
A { ^ h ñ V m §H Z ( A g m B Z ‘ |Q ) , ~ j r g , Q oZ Ý g r ,
g ~ - Q oZ Ý g r , b r O , g ~ - b r O , V m ~ m , H a m a ,
b m ¶ g Ý g , b r Z , d m a g m h ³ H , J h m U I V ,
ß b oO , Q ´ ñ Q , ‘ |Q oZ Ý g , X oU J r , d { h d m Q , b og -
n | S | g q H d m B V a H m o U Ë ¶ m h r H m a U m Z o
H m o U Ë ¶ m h r ñ d é n m V , H m o U V m h r h ³ H ,
‘ m b H s , X m d m , { h V g § ~ § Y q H d m A m j o n
A g ob , V a Ë ¶ m §Z r I m b r g h r H a U m è ¶ m §Z m ,
I m b r C „ oI H oo b oë ¶ m n Î ¶ m d a h r Z m oQ r g
à { g Õ P m ë ¶ m n m g yZ 10 ( X h m ) { X d g m §À ¶ m
A m V Ë ¶ m ~ Ô b b oI r H i d m d o, d Ë ¶ m g m o~ V
A m d í ¶ H H m J X n Ì m §M m n wa m d m O m oS m d m , V g o Z
H o ë ¶ m g , X m d o , A m j o n q H d m ‘ m J Ê ¶ m ,
A g ë ¶ m g , Ë ¶ m g m oS y Z { X ë ¶ m M o A m { U / q H d m
Ë ¶ m J H o ë ¶ m M o ‘ m Z b o O m B ©b A m { U A e m
H m oU Ë ¶ m h r X m ì ¶ m M m g §X ^ © Z K oV m ì ¶ d h m a n yU ©
H o b m O m B ©b .

{ X Z m §H : 30 A m °³ Q m o~ a , 2017

g h r / -
Eg. Or. E‘. Am{U Agmo{gEQg²
A °S ì h m oH o Q g ²
A m °{ ’ g Z §. 2, 1 b m ‘ O b m , g wO m V ‘ °Ý e Z ,
E g . ì h r . a m o S , A § Y o a r ( n p í M ‘ ) ,
‘ w§~ B ©-400 058.

{ g ³ ¶ w[ a Q r O A ±S E ³ g M |O ~ m oS © A m °’ B §{ S ¶ m ( { b p ñ Q ¨J A m °p ã b J oe Ý g A ±S { S ñ ³ b m oO a [ a ³ d m ¶ a ‘ |Q ² g ) a o½ ¶ wb oe Ý g ,
2 0 1 5 À ¶ m a o½ ¶ wb oe Z 2 9 g h d m M V m a o½ ¶ wb oe Z 4 7 A Ý d ¶ o A m { U A Ý ¶ b m J y A g b oë ¶ m V a V wX r Z wg m a ¶ m Û m a o gyMZm
X oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oV o H s , ‘wH§ X {b{‘Q oSÀ¶m g §M m b H ‘ §S i m M r g ^ m { X Z m §H 3 0 g ß Q |~ a , 2 0 1 7 a m oO r g §n b oë ¶ m
{ V ‘ m h r g m R r H § n Z r À ¶ m A b oI m n [ a { j V { d Ë V r ¶ { Z î H f m ªZ m B V a ~ m ~ t g h { d M m a m V A m { U ‘ §O ya H a Ê ¶ m g m R r Jwê dma,
{ X Z m §H 1 6 Z m oì h |~ a , 2 0 1 7 a m oO r K oÊ ¶ m V ¶ oU m a A m h o.
g ^ oZ §V a Ë ¶ m g ^ oV yZ ¶ oU m a o { Z î H f © H § n Z r À ¶ m g §H o V ñ W i m d a A m { U ~ r E g B © { b { ‘ Q oS A m { U Z °e Z b ñ Q m °H E ³ g M |O
A m °’ B §{ S ¶ m { b { ‘ Q oS å h U O oM www.bseindia.com A m { U www.nseindia.com ¶ m d a C n b ã Y A g U m a A m h o.

‘ §S i m À ¶ m A m X oe Z wg m a
‘wH§ X {b. H [ a V m

g h r / �
H o . O o. ‘ m ë ¶ m

{ X Z m §H … 6 Z m oì h |~ a , 2 0 1 7 H§ nZr g{Md

‘wH§ X {b.
( g r A m ¶ E Z H « . … E b 9 9 9 9 9 E ‘ E M 1 9 3 7 n r E b g r 0 0 2 7 2 6 )
Zmo§X. H m¶m©b¶ … ~ O m O ^ d Z , 3 a m ‘ O b m O ‘ Z m b m b ~ O m O ‘ m J ©, 2 2 6 ,
Z [ a ‘ Z n m °B ªQ , ‘ w§~ B ©� 4 0 0 0 2 1
X ÿa . H « . 0 2 2 � 6 1 2 1 6 6 6 6 , ’ ° ³ g … 0 2 2 � 2 2 0 2 1 1 7 4 ,
B ©‘ ob … investors@mukand.com g §H o V ñ W i … www.mukand.com

gyMZm

Omhra ZmoQrg
V ‘ m‘ O Z V og H i {d Ê ¶ mV ¶ oV o H s,
â b °Q Z §. ~ r/ 2 , V i ‘ O b m, Ý¶ w
H ñ V war g X Z H mo- A m°n . h m¡. g mo. {b .,
A mM moi o amoS , Z mb mg mon mam ( n yd ©) , {O .
n m b K a , A e m â b °Q M o { ~ ë S a ‘ o.
H ñ V war S oì h b n g © d l r. {X Z oe H w ‘ ma
O ¶ § V r b m b ‘ o h V m ¶ m § À ¶ m ‘ Ü ¶ o
P mb oë ¶ m {X . 0 5 / 0 1 / 1 9 9 5 amoO r-
M o ‘ y i H a m a (Agreement for
Sale) d ‘ y i a { O ñ Q ´ o e Z n m d V r
H « .N m- 5 3 5 / 9 5 A m{U l r. {X Z oe -
H w ‘ ma O ¶ §V rb mb ‘ oh V m d l r. {d O ¶
à { d U M § Ð a m O n m o n Q ¶ m § À ¶ m ‘ Ü ¶ o
P mb oë ¶ m {X . 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 amoO r-
M o ‘ yi H ama d ‘ yi a{O ñ Q ´ oe Z n md V r
H « . 2 7 1 3 / 2 0 0 8 J h m i P m b ob o
A m h oV . V a r Ë ¶ m g §X ^ m ©V H w R ë ¶ m h r
ì ¶ º sM r, g §ñ W oM r h aH V A g ë ¶ mg
Ë¶ m§Z r h r Z moQ rg à {g Õ P më ¶ mn mg yZ
1 4 {X d g m§À ¶ m A mV n Î mm … g r/ 1 0 1 ,
A m H m § j m H ‘ { e © ¶ b H m ° å ß b o ³ g ,
A m M m oi o a m oS , Z m b m g m on m a m ( n yd ©) ,
{O . n mb K a ¶ m n Î¶ md a H i d md o.

A°S. ‘ZmoO E. MVwd}Xr

dmVm©ha

n m ob m X n ya , { X . 5 - ‘ w§~ B © - J m od m
a m î Q ´ r ` ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©d a n m d g m ù ¶ m V I È o
n S U o h o X a d f u M oM a S J m U o A m h o. ` §X m
h o à ‘ m U a ñ V m e m oY m d m b m J ob B V n V
d m T b o A m h o. n Z d ob V o H e oS r h m Q ß n m
I S ² S ç m § g h a ñ Ë ` m b J V À ` m
h m V J m S ` m d Q n è ` m , g m B ©S n Å r d a r b
d m T b ob o J d V , O r U © ‘ h m H m ` d ¥j
H m o g i U o , H ‘ H w d V g m B © S n Å ` m ,
Y m oH m X m ` H d i U o, a ñ V m M m ¡n X a r H a U
H m ‘ m n m g y Z O w Ý ` m a m ï Œ r `
‘ h m ‘ m J m ©b J V M o A §V a A e m A Z oH
Y m oŠ ` m §Z r ì ` m n b ob m A m h o.

J U oe m oË g d m n yd u M m ¡n X a r H a U m À ` m
X wg è ` m Q ß ß ` m V r b R oH o X m a E b E °Ê S Q r
H § n Z r M r ‘ b ‘ n Å r h r W m §~ b r A m h o.
Ë ` m ‘ w i o ` § X m J U o e m o Ë g d m Z § V a ‘ w §~ B ©
J m o d m a m î Q ´ r ` ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©d a r b à d m g
I È ` m § À ` m g m ‘ « m Á ` m ‘ w i o A { Y H
Y m oH m X m ` H h m oV J ob m A m h o.

n Z d o b e h a m V â b m ` A m o ì h a
{ ~ « O ‘ w i o d m h V w H s M r H m | S r Q i o b
A e r A n o j m ’ m o b R a b r A g y Z
H m o H U ^ w d Z n m g y Z n Z d o b e h a
d J i yZ e h a m ~ m h oa ` oU m a m n ` m ©` r ‘ m J ©
d m n a b m J o b m V a n i ñ n m ’ m Q m
` oW n ` ªV à d m g d oJ m Z o h m oD e H o b .
n ` m ©` r ‘ m J m ©d a A g §» ` I È o n S b o

A g yZ h r d m h V wH s M o { d ^ m O Z e Š `
A m h o . n i ñ n m ’ m Q ` m d ê Z n w U o
Ð þV J V r ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©H S o d m h Z m §M m b m |T m
d i b m H s ` o W y Z M H m o H U m H S o
M m H a ‘ m Ý ` m §À ` m J m S ` m d i y b m J V m V .
¶ oW o T m ~ o A m { U h m °Q oë g A m h oV ; Ë ` m
à Ë ` oH { R H m U r a m î Q ´ r ` ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©d a
I È ` m §M o à ‘ m U g d m ©V A { Y H A m h o.
à Ë ` o H n o Q ´ m o b n § n m ~ m h o a M m a m î Q ´ r `
‘ h m ‘ m J ©X oI r b I È o ‘ ` P m b ob m { X g yZ
` o V m o . ` m { R H m U r A m V - ~ m h o a
H a U m è ` m d m h Z m §Z m { Z ` §Ì U H a U m a r
d m h V yH n m ob r g m §M r g w{ d Y m { X g yZ ` oV
Z g ë ` m Z o h m ° Q o ë g , T m ~ o A m { U
n o Q ´ m o b n § n m g m a » ` m { R H m U r
M m H a ‘ m Ý ` m § À ` m J m S ` m § Z r A Ý `
J m S ` m §M m n yU © A §X m O K oV ë ` m I oa r O
n wT o O m Ê ` m M m à ` Ë Z H o ë ` m g N m oQ o-

‘ m oR o { H a H m oi ñ d ê n m M o A n K m V n wT o
‘ m J © ñ W h m o Ê ` m g g d m ª Z m M { d b § ~
H a U m a o R a V A m h oV . V m a m , a m ‘ d m S r ,
d S I i n ` ªV h r n [ a p ñ W V r A { V e `
q M V m O Z H A m h o.

‘ w§~ B © - J m od m ‘ h m ‘ m J © H « . 6 6 d a
Z Ú m § M r n m Ì o , O m o S a ñ V o , h m ° Q o ë g ,
T m ã ` m § g ‘ m o a Q ´ o b a , H Ý Q o Z a ,
Q ± H a g m a I r A d O S d m h Z o W m § ~ y Z
S ´m ` ì h a A m { U p Š b Z a O od U , A m §K m oi
d { d l m §V r K oV m V . Ë ` m ‘ wi o h r A d O S
d m h Z o ‘ m J o- n wT o H ê Z n wÝ h m h m ` d od a
A m U Ê ` m À ` m à ` Ë Z m V ` oW r b Z °e Z b
h m ` d od a ‘ m oR ` m à ‘ m U m V I È o n S b o
A m h o V . d S I i Z § V a T m ~ o A m { U
n oQ ´m ob n §n m M r g §» ` m a m ï Œr ` ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©d a
H ‘ r h m oV O m V o A m { U H o d i à d m g
H a Ê ` m g m R r { J ` a Û m a o d m h Z m §M m ñ n r S

d m T { d b m O m V m o . ‘ m Ì , ` § X m ` o W o
M m ¡ n X a r H a U m À ` m A n y U © H m ‘ m M m
Y m oH m A { Y H d m T b m A m h o. O wÝ ` m
Z oh ‘ r À ` m a m ï Œr ` ‘ h m ‘ m J m ©b J V M h o
A Y © d Q H m ‘ P m b o A g y Z Z ì ` m
M m ¡ n X a r H a U m À ` m a ñ Ë ` m n ` ª V À ` m
‘ Y ë ` m A § V a m ‘ Ü ` o H g ë ` m h r
à H m a M m ^ a m d H a Ê ` m V A m b m Z g yZ
H o d i I S r A W d m d m i y A Y u A { Y H
^ a b ob r n m oV r ` m ~ m O yb m b m d Ê ` m V
A m b r A m h o V . ^ a Y m d d m h Z o ` m
~ m O y b m J o ë ` m g ` m { R H m U r V ` m a
P m b oë ` m M a m ‘ Ü ` o d m h Z m §M r n wT r b
A W d m M a m ~ m O y M o X m o Z Q m ` g © V o W o
ê V y Z ‘ m J y Z ` o U m è ` m d m h Z m § Z m
A S W i m h m oB ©b , A e m p ñ W V r V h r
d m h Z o A S H y Z d m h V wH s M r H m |S r h m oV
A m h o. H m h r { R H m U r a ñ Ë ` m M r V r d «
d i U o H ‘ r H o b r Z m h r V V a H m h r
{ R H m U r g m B © S n Å r d a r b J d V
H m T Ê ` m V A m b o Z m h r . Ë ` m ‘ w i o
g m B ©S n Å r ‘ m J r b J Q m a m §n ` ªV d oJ d m Z
d m h Z o n m oh m oM yZ Ë ` m §M m à d m g W m §~ V m o.
g wH o i r q I S , ‘ m U J m § d - V i oJ m § d M r
q I S , X m g J m § d q I S ,
n m o b m X n y a Z { O H M m { X d r b
~ § Y m è ` m b J V M o d i U h r h ‘ I m g
A n K m V m M r { R H m U o A g ë ` m Z o d m h Z o
~ oX a H m a n U o d m h Z M m b { d U o d m a §d m a
A n K m V m §Z m { Z ‘ §Ì U R a V A m h o.

‘w§~B© Jmodm amîQ´ r¶ ‘hm‘mJm©darb
IS²Sçm§H So àemgZmMo Ajå` Xwb©j

dmVm©ha

n o U , { X . 5 - ‘ w b O Ý ‘ m b m
A m ë ` m Z §V a A m a m o½ ` m À ` m Ñ ï r Z o ` m o½ `
A m h o H s Z m h r ` m ~ m ~ V n m b H m §g h
S m ° Š Q a h r V o d T o M g V H © A g V m V .
‘ { h b o À ` m J a m o X a n U m V S m ° Š Q a m § Z r
{ X b oë ` m V m a I oA m Y r ~ m i O Ý ‘ m b m
A m b o V a Ë ` m ~ m i m À ` m O r { d V m b m
Y m oH m { Z ‘ m ©U h m oV m o. A g o ~ m i H ‘ r
d O Z m M o A g ë ` m Z o Ë ` m M r O J Ê ` m M r
A m e m I y n H ‘ r A g V o . A e m M
à H m a À ` m H ‘ r d O Z m À ` m O Ý ‘ m b m
A m b o ë ` m ~ m i m b m { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V r b S m ° Š Q a m § Z r d
n [ a M m [ a H m § Z r g Ñ T ~ Z d y Z Z d o
O r d X m Z { X b o A m h o. ` m K Q Z oZ o { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V r b S m ° Š Q a m § Z r d
n [ a M m [ a H m §Z r g ‘ m O m n wT o E H A m X e ©
{ Z ‘ m ©U H o b m A m h o.

n oU ¶ oW o a m h U m è ¶ m ñ d m V r A { O V
‘ m b wg a o ` m S m °Š Q a m §Z r ~ m i §V n U m M r
{ X b oë ` m V m a I o A m Y r M 2 6 A m R d S o
P m b o A g V m Z m ~ m i §V P m ë ` m . 8 O wb ¡
2 0 1 7 a m oO r ñ d m V r { h Z o n oU ` oW r b
é ½ U m b ` m V ~ m i m b m O Ý ‘ { X b m . h o
‘ wb à r ‘ °À ¶ wA a A g ë ` m Z o Ë ` m M o d O Z
’ º 7 4 5 J «m ‘ E d T oM h m oV o. H ‘ r

d O Z m À ` m ~ m b H m § Z m ì h o Q r b o Q a d a
R o d m d o b m J V o . ` m g m R r ~ m b H m g
A { b ~ m J ` o W o { O ë h m é ½ U m b ` m V
h b { d b o . ‘ m Ì { O ë h m é ½ U m b ` m V
b h m Z ‘ wb m §g m R r ì h oQ r b oQ a M r g w{ d Y m
Z m h r . h r g w { d Y m H o B © ‘ , q h X w O m ,
d m { S ` m ` m ‘ m o R ç m é ½ U m b ` m V
C n b ã Y A m h o . ‘ m Ì Ë ` m { R H m U r
d oq Q J { b ñ Q A g ë ` m Z o ` m ~ m b H m g
X m I b H a V m A m b o Z m h r . Ë ` m ‘ wi o
{ O ë h m é ½ U m b ` m M o e ë ` { M H s ñ V H
A { O V J d i r ` m § Z r ~ m b a m o J V k
S m ° Š Q a g m J a I o X w ` m § Z m { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V M C n M m a g w é H a Ê ` m g
g m { J V b o. g X a ~ m i m M o d O Z H ‘ r
A g ë ` m Z o Ë ` m M r O J Ê ` m M r e m œ V r

Z m h r ` m ~ m ~ V ~ m i m À ` m n m b H m §Z m
H ë n Z m A m Y r M X oÊ ` m V A m b r h m oV r .

ì h o Q r b o Q a M r g w { d Y m Z g V m Z m
S m °. g m J a I oX w, S m °. ’ a h m Z e oI , S m °.
A m { e f d é ½ U m b ` m V r b n [ a M m [ a H m
` m § Z r ~ m b H m d a C n M m a H a Ê ` m g
g w é d m V H o b r . H ‘ r d O Z m M o
O Ý ‘ b o ë ` m ~ m i m b m ’ w ’ w g o , ö X `
` m M m Ì m g A g V m o. Ë ` m ‘ wi o O Ý ‘ m b m
A m b ob o ~ m i O J ob H s Z m h r A e r
Y wg a e r A m e m h r S m °Š Q a m §Z m Z ì h V r .
{ O ë h m é ½ U m b ` m À ` m Q r ‘ Z o ` m
~ m i m b m d O Z d m T r g m R r
g a ’ m o` Š Q Z Q h o A m ¡f Y g wé H o b o h m oV o.
Ë ` m ‘ w i o ~ m i m M o d O Z h i y h i y
d m T Ê ` m g ‘ X V P m b r . ì h o Q r b o Q a

Z g ë ` m ‘ w i o ` m ~ m i m b m g r n r n r
~ m °Q b M o ‘ e r Z b m d b o h m oV o. C n M m a
g wé A g V m Z m V r Z d oi m ~ m i m M m œ m g
a m o I b m h m o V m . ‘ m Ì ~ m i m M r
B À N m e ³ V r d S m ° Š Q a m § À ` m
C n M m a m ‘ w i o ~ m i ‘ ¥ Ë ` w À ` m X m T o V y Z
~ m h oa A m b o. ~ m i m b m H m §J m ê ‘ X a
H o ` a À ` m ‘ m Ü ` ‘ m V yZ 1 6 V o 1 8 V m g
D ~ { X b r O m ` M r A e r ‘ m { h V r ` m
~ m i m M o C n M m a H a U m a o S m °Š Q a g m J a
I o X w ` m § Z r { X b o . ñ d m V r ‘ m b w g a o
` m § M o ~ m i X m o Z ‘ { h Z o { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V C n M m a K oV h m oV o. ñ d m V r
‘ m b w g a o O o ì h m ~ m i m b m { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V K oD Z A m b o V oì h m Ë ` m M o
d O Z 7 4 5 J « m ‘ E d T o h m o V o . 1 3
g ß Q o ~ a 2 0 1 7 a m o O r 2 ‘ { h Ý ` m § Z r
~ m i m b m K a r g m oS b o A g V m Ë ` m M o
d O Z 1 1 0 0 J «m ‘ E d T o P m b o h m oV o. V a
2 A m ° Š Q m o ~ a a m o O r é ½ U m b ` m V
V n m g U r g m R r A m U b o A g V m ~ m i m M o
d O Z 2 { H b m o 3 0 0 J «m ‘ E d T o P m b o
A m h o. Ë ` m ‘ wi o ñ d m V r ‘ m b wg a o ` m M o
~ m i A m V m Z m °‘ ©b P m b o A g yZ { O ë h m
é ½ U m b ` m V r b S m ° Š Q a m § À ` m d
n [ a M m [ a H m ` m §À ` m à ` Ë Z m Z o h o e Š `
P m b o A g ë ` m M o ~ m b H m À ¶ m
n m b H m §Z r g m §{ J V b o.

...Am{U ~mimbm OrdXmZ {‘imbo

¶§XmnmgyZ 7 Zmoìho|~a "{dÚmWu {XZ'
à{V{ZYr

‘ w§~ B ©, a { d d m a - ^ m a V a Ë Z S m °.
~ m ~ m g m h o~ A m §~ oS H a ¶ m §À ¶ m e m i m
à d o e m À ¶ m { X Z m M o A m ¡ { M Ë ¶ g m Y V
a m Á ¶ g a H m a Z o ¶ §X m À ¶ m d f u n m g yZ 7
Z m oì h |~ a h m { X d g { d Ú m W u { X Z å h U yZ
g m O a m H a m d m A g o A m X oe H m T b o
A m h o V . a m Á ¶ g a H m a À ¶ m e m b o ¶

{ e j U d H « s S m { d ^ m J m Z o ¶ m ~ m ~ V
A Ü ¶ m X oe H m T b m A m h o.

¶ m A Ü ¶ m X oe m V å h Q b o A m h o H s ,
a m Á ¶ ^ a m V r b g d © e m i m d
‘ h m { d Ú m b ¶ m §Z r ¶ §X m À ¶ m d f u n m g yZ 7
Z m oì h |~ a h m { X d g { d Ú m W u { X Z å h U yZ
g m O a m H a m d m . ¶ m { X d e r e m i m d
‘ h m { d Ú m b ¶ m § Z r { d Ú m Ï ¶ m ª g m R r
A m §~ oS H a m §À ¶ m H V ¥Ë d m { d f ¶ r { Z ~ §Y

b oI Z , d H ¥ Ë d ñ n Y m ©, H { d V m d m M Z
¶ m § g h { d { d Y H m ¶ © H « ‘ ¿ ¶ m d o V .
O oU oH ê Z { d Ú m Ï ¶ m ªZ m A m §~ oS H a m §À ¶ m
H V ¥ Ë d m { d f ¶ r A { Y H m { Y H à o a U m
{ ‘ i o b . g Z 1 9 0 0 g m b r S m ° .
~ m ~ m g m h o~ A m §~ oS H a ¶ m §M r 7 Z m oì h |~ a
¶ m M { X d e r g m V m a m ¶ oW r b à V m n q g h
h m ¶ ñ H y b ‘ Ü ¶ o e m i o M r Z m | X U r
H a Ê ¶ m V A m b r h m oV r .

AmOÀ`m `m AmYw{ZH `wJmV ‘¡XmZr Ioi H ‘r hmoD Z g§JUH m§darb Ioim§Mr g§»`m dmTbr Amho. `mMgmRr
~Xbmnya ‘Yrb a{hdmgr {dbmg H a§XrH a `m§Zr Amnë`mH Srb 3000 hþZ A{YH Agboë`m ^mVwH brÀ`m
IoiÊ`mÀ`m gm{hË`m§Mo AZmoIo àXe©Z nyd}H Srb H mQXao ‘§Jb H m`m©b`mV a{ddmar ^adbo hmoVo. `mMm

ZmJ[aH m§gh ‘wbm§Zr ‘moRçm g§»`oZo bm^ KoVbm. (Nm`m : ‘ZmoO OJVmn)

dmVm©ha

Z m J n y a , { X . 5 - e o V H è ` m § Z m
I V m § M r { d H « s H a V m § Z m P m b o ë ` m
I V { d H « s M r Z m | X B © - n r E g A m o _ m \ © V
h m oD Z V ` m a h m oD Z A Z wX m Z m M r a ¸ _
W oQ b m ^ m W u e oV H è ` m §À ` m I m Ë ` m V
O _ m H a Ê ` m g m R r C n ` wº R a U m è ` m
n r E g A m o _ e r Z { O ë ø m V r b 8 6 0
I V { d H «o Ë ` m §H S o ~ g { d Ê ` m V A m ë ` m
A m h o V . a m Á ` m V B © - n r E g A m o
~ g { d Ê ` m M o H m _ { O ë ø m V n yU © P m b o
A g ë ` m M r _ m { h V r { O ë h m n [ a f X oÀ ` m
_ w » ` H m ` © n m b Z A { Y H m a r
S m °. H m X §~ a r ~ b H d S o ` m §Z r { X b r .

“ A m Y m a ’ g §b ¾ A g b oë ` m I V
A Z wX m Z W oQ b m ^ h ñ V m §V a U ` m oO Z m
a g m ` Z d I V _ §Ì m b ` ` m §À ` m _ m \ © V
a m Á ` m V g wé H a Ê ` m V A m b r A m h o. 1
Z m oì h |~ a n m g yZ n r E g A m o _ e r Z Û m a oM r
{ H a H m oi I M m ©M r { d H « s g wé H a Ê ` m V
A m b r A m h oV . ` m g m R r { O ë ø m V 8 6 0
n r E g A m o _ e r Z ~ g { d Ê ` m V A m ë ` m
A m h oV . { d H «o Ë ` m H S o g wé d m V r M m g m R m
K oD Z Ë ` m A m Y m a o e §^ a Q ¸ o _ e r Z
H m ` m © p Ý d V P m b o ë ` m A m h o V .

e o V H è ` m § Z r A m n b m A m Y m a H « _ m § H
X oD Z I V I a oX r H a m d ` m M r A m h o. ` m
_ e r Z d a I V { d H « s M r Z m |X h m oD Z
V ` m a P m b o ë ` m _ m { h V r À ` m A m Y m a o
I V C Ë n m X Z H § n Ý ` m A Z wX m Z m M r a ¸ _
d J © H a Ê ` m V ` oU m a A m h oV .

n r E g A m o _ e r Z Û m a m I V m §M r { d H « s
h m à H ë n à ^ m d r n U o a m ~ { d Ê ` m g m R r
{ O ë h { Y H m a r g { M Z H w d } ` m § À ` m
A Ü ` j V o I m b r g { _ V r ñ W m n Z
H a Ê ` m V A m b r h m o V r . h r ` m o O Z m
{ O ë ø m V a m ~ { d V m §Z m I V { d H «o Ë ` m §À ` m
A S M U r d V H « m a r { Z d m a U H a Ê ` m V
` oD Z { H a H m oi I V { d H «o V o d H ¥ f r
A { Y H m a r ` m §M o à Ë ` oH V m b wH m ñ V a m d a
à { e j U K o Ê ` m V A m ë ` m Z § V a 1
Z m oì h |~ a n m g yZ A Z wX m { Z V I V { d H « s
H o d i n r E g A m o _ e r Z À ` m _ m Ü ` _ m V yZ
g w é H a Ê ` m V A m b r A g ë ` m M r
_ m { h V r S m °. H m X §~ a r ~ b H d S o ` m §Z r
{ X b r .

I V A Z wX m Z W oQ b m ^ h ñ V m §V a U
` m o O Z m ` m § Z m g w é H a Ê ` m g m R r
{ O ë ø m V 8 6 0 , n m b K a 1 4 0 , d
a m ` K a 1 4 2 n r E g A m o _ e r Z ~ g d yZ
a m Á ` m V A ì d b ñ W m Z m d a A m h oV .

IVm§Mr {dH« s B©-nrEgAmo _erZÛmaoMgmoZwbu ‘mD brÀ`m Xe©ZmgmR r OZgmJa bmoQbm
dmVm©ha

q g Y w X w J © , { X . 5 - g m d § V d m S r
V m b w Š ` m V r b g m o Z w b u J m d À ` m
l r X o d r ‘ m D b r À ` m d m { f © H
O Ì m o g d m b m b m I m o ^ º m § Z r J X u
H o b r A m h o.

‘ h m a m î Q ´ m À ` m H m Z m H m on è ` m g h ,
J m o d m , H Z m © Q H ` o W y Z ^ m { d H
X m I b P m b o A m h o V . ^ { º ‘ `
d m V m d a U m V ø m O Ì m o Ë g d m b m
g w é d m V P m b r . g H m i r 6 . 3 0
d m O ë ` m n m g y Z ^ º m § Z r a m § J m
b m d ë ` m h m oË ` m . ` m d f u ^ º J U m V

‘ m oR ç m à ‘ m U m V d m T P m b r A m h o.
X o d r ‘ m D b r M m ‘ { h ‘ m A ’ m Q
A g ë ` m Z o ^ º J U m § M r g § » ¶ m
{ X d g o§{ X d g d m T V A m h o.

l r X o d r ‘ m D b r X o d ñ W m Z
H { ‘ Q r , J « m ‘ ñ W { ‘ Ì ‘ § S i ,
J « m ‘ ñ W , n m o b r g à e m g Z ` m § Z r
` m d f u M m §J b o { Z ` m oO Z H o b o h m oV o.
V g oM n m { H ª J ì ` d ñ W oV E g Q r ~ g
J m S ç m § g m R r d o J i m { Z ` m o O Z ~ Õ
‘ m J © h m oV m . Ë ` m ‘ wi o ` m d f u X od r
‘ m D b r À ` m ^ º m §Z m g wb ^ X e ©Z
K o V m ` o V h m o V o . g m o Z w b u ‘ m D b r
n [ a g a ‘ m D b r X od r À ` m O ` K m of m Z o

X w ‘ X w ‘ y Z J o b m h m o V m . n y U © ‘ § { X a
n [ a g a V g oM 1 { H ‘ r n ` ªV X wH m Z o,
ì ` m n m a r d J m ©Z o W m Q b r h m oV r . n yU ©
g m oZ wb u J m d ^ { º ‘ ` d m V m d a U m V
J O ~ O b o h m oV o.

bmoQm§JUmZo Zdg ’o SUma
` m O Ì m oË g d m M o A m H f ©U å h U O o

b m o Q m § J U . a m Ì r h O m a m o ^ m { d H
C K S ç m A §J m Z o ‘ §{ X a m À ` m ^ m od V r
b m oQ m §J U K m b V ‘ Z m V r b ~ m ob b ob m
Z d g ’ o S V m V . h m g m o h i m
n m h Ê ` m g m a I m A g V m o . X w g è ` m
{ X d e r ` m O Ì m o Ë g d m M r g m § J V m
h m oV o.

Xhm {Xì`m§J H aUma
XmVoJS ga

H a m S , { X . 5 ( d m V m © h a ) -
{ e d ^ º { X ì ` m § J m § Z m h r N Ì n V r
{ e d a m ` m § Z r ~ m § Y b o b o J S H m o Q
n m h Ê ` m M r X wX ©å ` B À N m e º s A g V o.
h o M A m o i I y Z A m ¡ a § J m ~ m X ` o W r b
{ X ì ` m § J A g b o b o { e d m O r J m S o -
n m Q r b ` m §Z r 2 0 0 5 n m g yZ a m Á ` m V r b
A n §J m §Z m g m o~ V K od yZ N Ì n V r { e d m O r
_ h m a m O m § Z r ~ m § Y b o ë ` m X w J m ª d a
{ X ì ` m § J m Z m K o d y Z O m Ê ` m g g w é d m V
H o b r . Ë ` m §Z r 1 0 1 { H ë ` m §d a ^ Q H § V r
H o b r A m h o, V a { X ì ` m §J m g m o~ V 2 9
_ m o{ h _ m g a H o ë ` m A m h oV .

n m Q U V m b w Š ` m V r b X m V o J S g a
H a Ê ` m d a A g yZ ` oW o h m oV A g b oë ` m
X w J © g § _ o b Z m À ` m n m œ © ^ y { _ d a
a m Á ` m V r b X h m { X ì ` m §J X wJ © g §_ ob Z m b m
h O o a r b m d U m a A g y Z X m V o J S g a
H a U m a A m h o V . g m V m a m { O ø m V r b
X m V o J S ` o W o ` o Ë ` m 1 1 d 1 2
Z m o ì h | . a m o O r M m ¡ W o X w J © g _ | b Z h m o V
A m h o. ` m g §_ ob Z m b m A Z oH { X ì ` m §J
A g b o b o { e d à o _ r h r ` o V m V m . ` m d f u
{ e d m O r J m S o n m Q r b ` m §À ` m g h Ë ` m §M o
{ X ì ` m § J { _ Ì A _ m o b T J o , A § O b r
à Y m Z , g wZ r V m I a m V , Z a |Ð I ¡a Z m a ,
V wH m a m _ O m Y d ` m §À ` m g h X h m O U m §Z r
X m V oJ S g a H a Ê ` m M m { Z Y m ©a H o b m
A m h o. { e d m O r J m S o n m Q r b h o E H m
n m ` m Z o { X ì ` m § J A m h o V . Ë ` m § Z m
J S H m oQ m ~ m ~ V A m H f ©U A m h o. ` m §Z r
{ X ì ` m § J m § M r X w J © ^ « _ § V r , A ä ` m g
g h b r M o A m ` m oO Z H a Ê ` m M m _ m Z g
ì ` º H a V 2 0 0 5 n m g y Z g w é d m V
H o b r . A m V m n ` ªV Ë ` m §Z r ñ d V … 1 0 1
X wJ m ªd a ^ «_ §V r H o b r A m h o.

dmVm©ha

Z m J n ya , { X . 5 - b m I m o é n ` m §M m
J w Q I m K o D Z ` o U m è ` m d m h Z m b m
¶ d V ‘ m i { O ë ø m V r b { X J « g
n m o{ b g m §Z r _ m Z m oa m _ m J m ©d a H m Ý h m o~ m
n o Q ´ m o b n § n O d i V m ã ` m V K o V c o .
M m b H _ m o. e m o` ~ a m . X m a ì h m h m

_ m Z m oa m _ m J } { X J «g b m e m h r X d f m ©U r
Z m _ H B g _ m H S o J wQ I m K oD Z ` oV
A g ë ` m M r J m o n Z r ` _ m { h V r
n m o{ c g m §Z m { _ i m c r h m oV r .

` m _ m { h V r À ` m A m Y m a o
n o Q ´ m o c n § n m O d i g m n i m a M y Z
n m o { c g m § Z r 1 0 c m I m § À ` m
_ wÔ o_ m c m g h Ë ` m c m V m ã ` m V K oÊ ` m V

A m c o . J o ë ` m A Z o H _ { h Ý ` m § n m g y Z
J wQ I m V ñ H a n m o{ b g m §À ` m h m V m d a
V wa r X oD Z n g m a h m oV h m oV o. J wQ I m
{ d H « s M m ì ` d g m ` O m o a Y a V
A g V m Z m M n m o{ b g m §Z r 5 b m I é n ` o
{ H §_ V r M m J wQ I m d 5 b m I m §M r J m S r
A g m X h m b m I é n ` m §M m _ wÔ o_ m b
O ß V H o b m .

¶dV‘mi {OëømV bmIm|Mm JwQIm nH Sbm

ZdZrV amUm ¶m§Mo
OmV à_mUnÌ d¡Y

Z m J n y a , { X . 5 ( d m V m © h a ) -
A _ a m d V r { O ë ø m V r b ~ S Z o a m
_ V X m a g § K m M o A m _ X m a a d r a m U m
` m § À ` m n Ë Z r Z d Z r V a m U m ` m § Z m
{ X b m g m { _ i m b m A m h o . _ w § ~ B © À ` m
{ O ë h m O m V n S V m i U r g { _ V r Z o
O m V r M o à _ m U n Ì A m { U O m V d ¡ Y V m
à _ m U n Ì h o X m oÝ h r d ¡Y A g ë ` m M m
{ Z U © ` { X b m A m h o . A m a Q r A m `
H m ` ©H V m © O ` §V d §O m a r A m { U _ m O r
Z J a g od H a m O y e m _ a m d _ m Z H a ` m §Z r
V H « m a X m I b H o b r h m o V r .
Ý ` m ` m b ` m À ` m A m X oe m Z wg m a Z d Z r V
H m ¡a h a ^ O Z q g J H w§ S b og ` m §À ` m
~ Z m d Q O m V à _ m U n Ì { d é Õ d m § Ð o
` oW r b _ w§~ B © g { _ V r À ` m H m ` m ©b ` m V
g wZ m d U r P m b r .

RAD PDF
Rectangle


